
Regionskjutning 1 vid Tillfället, 2015-01-17

Fältskyttecupen 
Kvalomgången

1 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 4 6 6 6 6 28  

2 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 6 6 4 6 6 28  

3 Stig Lindahl Frösunda 4 6 5 6 6 27  

4 Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 6 6 5 4 6 27

5 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 6 6 6 3 6 27  

6 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 6 6 4 6 5 27  

7 Anders Wiksjö Järna 6 6 6 4 5 27  

8 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 5 5 6 4 6 26  

9 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 6 6 5 4 5 26  

10 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna 6 6 5 4 4 25  

11 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 4 6 6 6 3 25  

12 Johan Berken TVÖR 6 6 3 3 6 24  

13 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 6 4 5 5 4 24  

14 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna 6 6 6 3 3 24  

15 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 6 5 6 0 6 23

16 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 6 6 1 1 6 20  

17 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 4 5 0 5 5 19

18 Andreas Jansson Frösunda 4 6 4 3 2 19  

19 Lars Berken TVÖR 0 6 4 3 5 18  

20 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 5 4 2 6 0 17

21 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 6 4 6 0 0 16

22 Jesper Berken TVÖR 4 4 2 3 1 14

23 Klas Gustafsson Bromma Solna 0 0 0 0 0 0   

Lottningen till 1:a omg som avgöres i Ununge den 1 mars

Bengt Granberg Lidingö - vakans - 0

Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna -  vakans - 0

 Bengt Lindblad TVÖR - vakans - 0

 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg - vakans - 0

 Andreas Jansson Frösunda - vakans - 0

 Jesper Berken TVÖR - vakans - 0

 Johan Berken TVÖR - vakans - 0

 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp - vakans  - 0

 Stig Lindahl Frösunda - vakans - 0

 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö - Leif Jehander Bromma Solna -  

 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna - Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp -  

 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna - Klas Gustafsson Bromma Solna -  

 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna - Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central -  

 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg - Lars Berken TVÖR -  

 Anders Wiksjö Järna - Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna -  

Tore Bjurvén Lidingö - Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg -  

Prispengar

1 250  

2 170  

3-4 100  

5-8 50  

   

jumbo 100  



 

För Bromma Solna skf

Klas Gustafsson



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


